IP65E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Features
■ OEM service
■ Low temperature drift <±0.01%F.S.

Tag
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
AT-PT183 Compact Pressure transmitter
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
S
Diaphragm
material
S Silicon chip PC
Piezoresistive
ceramic
CC
Ceramic
capacitor
SA
Silicon-on-sapphire
(*1)
A
Process
connection
material
A SS316 B SS304 C Hastelloy C － －
1
Process
connection
type
1
M20 x 1.5
(inner hole
Φ3mm)
2
M20 x 1.5
(inner hole
Φ10mm)
3
G1/2”
(inner hole
Φ3mm)
4
G1/2
(inner hole Φ10mm)
5 1/2”NPT 6
Clamp
connection
(measurement
range ≤ 1MPa)
O
Others
(please specify)
－ －
H1
Electronical
connection
H1
Hirschmann
conntector (Std.)
H2
Hirschmann
with cable
outlet
C Cable outlet A Aviation plug
2A
Output
signal
2A 4~20mA (2-wire) 1V 0~10V 2V 0~5V 3V 1~5V
05 Accuracy 01 ±0.1%F.S (*2) 02 ±0.2%F.S. 05 ±0.5%F.S. － －
Custom
Pressure